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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 17 Masc., 50m Lliure Open
21/4/2024 - 18:24 Resultats
CIR 24.34 PLANES OSORIO, Oliver ESP MATARÓ 6/4/2014
CR 25.35 MORALES ROBERT, Daniel ESP BARCELONA 13/6/2015

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

Open

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.87 625 625,00
2. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.28 719 719,00
3. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 26.29 596 596,00
4. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 26.32 608 608,00
5. SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria 85 C.N. Terrassa 26.39 641 641,00
6. TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona 26.60 626 626,00
7. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 26.87 571 571,00
8. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 26.97 565 565,00
9. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 27.00 563 563,00

10. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.06 546 546,00
11. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 27.78 577 577,00
12. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.80 607 607,00
13. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 27.93 497 497,00
14. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 28.27 521 521,00
15. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 28.56 465 465,00
16. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.77 586 586,00
17. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.18 436 436,00

NOGUERA ROCADEMBOSCH, Sergi90 Marnaton 29.18 436 436,00
19. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.21 434 434,00
20. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.81 493 493,00
21. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 29.89 547 547,00

DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 29.89 441 441,00
23. CAPRARA, Adriano 97 C.E. Mediterrani 30.06 408 -

TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 30.06 408 408,00
25. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 30.09 397 -
26. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 30.51 514 -
27. GREGORI BARRERA, Víctor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.65 385 385,00
28. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 30.76 425 425,00
29. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 30.83 445 445,00
30. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 30.85 613 613,00
31. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.92 494 494,00
32. GRAVELLIER, Titouan 04 C.N. Terrassa 31.01 371 371,00
33. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.10 411 411,00
34. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.30 404 -
35. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 31.61 392 392,00
36. LOBERA JONES, Miguel 77 C.N. Sitges 31.98 399 399,00
37. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 32.54 405 405,00
38. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 461 -
39. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 32.93 365 -
40. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 34.21 401 401,00
41. SALGUERO PALAU, Pere 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.39 343 -
42. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.43 441 441,00
43. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.71 349 349,00
44. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 36.97 276 276,00
45. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 37.34 280 280,00
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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Lliure, Open

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

45. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.34 477 477,00
47. ESTRADE TOMEO, Jordi 67 C.N. Sant Just 37.72 272 272,00
48. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.91 330 330,00
49. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 38.12 289 289,00
50. VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ, Esteban 71 C.N. Cornellà 38.23 249 -
51. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 38.26 233 -
52. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.97 199 199,00
53. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 39.12 268 -
54. SANGES QUEROL, Juan Enrique 72 C.N. Sant Just 40.00 218 -
55. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.13 248 -
56. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Jesus 75 C.N. Terrassa 41.83 178 -
57. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 46.99 173 -
58. BIANCHI, Alejandro Daniel 71 C.N. Sant Just 48.65 121 -
59. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 50.84 151 151,00

DNS TUGORES NORBEK, Nicolas 98 C.E. Mediterrani -
DNS PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu -
DNS FRANQUET MONFORT, Pau 93 Radikal Swim -

BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -
BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -
BX VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa -

20+

1. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 26.32 608 608,00
2. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 26.87 571 571,00
3. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 26.97 565 565,00
4. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 27.00 563 563,00
5. TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 30.06 408 408,00
6. GREGORI BARRERA, Víctor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.65 385 385,00
7. GRAVELLIER, Titouan 04 C.N. Terrassa 31.01 371 371,00

BX VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa -

25+

1. CAPRARA, Adriano 97 C.E. Mediterrani 30.06 408 -
DNS TUGORES NORBEK, Nicolas 98 C.E. Mediterrani -

30+

1. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.87 625 625,00
2. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 26.29 596 596,00
3. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.06 546 546,00
4. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 27.93 497 497,00
5. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 28.56 465 465,00
6. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.18 436 436,00

NOGUERA ROCADEMBOSCH, Sergi90 Marnaton 29.18 436 436,00
8. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.21 434 434,00
9. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 30.09 397 -

DNS FRANQUET MONFORT, Pau 93 Radikal Swim -
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35+

1. SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria 85 C.N. Terrassa 26.39 641 641,00
2. TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona 26.60 626 626,00
3. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 28.27 521 521,00
4. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 29.89 441 441,00
5. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.97 199 199,00

BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -

40+

1. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 27.78 577 577,00
2. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 30.76 425 425,00
3. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.10 411 411,00
4. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.30 404 -
5. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 31.61 392 392,00

BX AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -

45+

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.28 719 719,00
2. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.80 607 607,00
3. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.81 493 493,00
4. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 30.83 445 445,00
5. LOBERA JONES, Miguel 77 C.N. Sitges 31.98 399 399,00
6. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 32.93 365 -
7. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 38.26 233 -
8. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Jesus 75 C.N. Terrassa 41.83 178 -

DNS PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu -

50+

1. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.77 586 586,00
2. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 32.54 405 405,00
3. SALGUERO PALAU, Pere 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.39 343 -
4. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 36.97 276 276,00
5. VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ, Esteban 71 C.N. Cornellà 38.23 249 -
6. SANGES QUEROL, Juan Enrique 72 C.N. Sant Just 40.00 218 -
7. BIANCHI, Alejandro Daniel 71 C.N. Sant Just 48.65 121 -

BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -

55+

1. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 29.89 547 547,00
2. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 30.51 514 -
3. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.92 494 494,00
4. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.71 349 349,00
5. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 37.34 280 280,00
6. ESTRADE TOMEO, Jordi 67 C.N. Sant Just 37.72 272 272,00
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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Lliure

60+

1. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 461 -
2. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 34.21 401 401,00
3. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 38.12 289 289,00
4. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 39.12 268 -
5. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.13 248 -

65+

1. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 30.85 613 613,00
2. HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.43 441 441,00
3. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.91 330 330,00
4. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 46.99 173 -

70+

1. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 50.84 151 151,00

75+

1. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.34 477 477,00

Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

1. AZNAR MARIN, Sergio 78 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 26.28 719 719,00
2. SANZ FERNANDEZ, Adria 85 C.N. Terrassa 26.39 641 641,00
3. TARRACO COLOM, Andy 88 C.N. Barcelona 26.60 626 626,00
4. BLANCH LOPEZ, Albert 94 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 25.87 625 625,00
5. HERNANDEZ QUINTILLA, Oscar 58 Marnaton 30.85 613 613,00
6. DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Carlos 00 C.E. Mediterrani 26.32 608 608,00
7. MOLIST CANIVELL, Joan 76 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 27.80 607 607,00
8. MUROVEC, Vladimir 91 C.E. Panteres Grogues 26.29 596 596,00
9. CONTRERAS BLANCO, Domingo 71 C.N. Aquamàsters 28.77 586 586,00

10. NORIEGA LOPEZ, Matias Horacio 80 C.N. Sitges 27.78 577 577,00
11. BENITEZ RAMIREZ, Mateo Esteban 04 C.N. Onades 26.87 571 571,00
12. BARO ARAUS, Jordi 04 GEiEG 26.97 565 565,00
13. BAITO ANGLADA, Marc 00 C.N. Esplugues 27.00 563 563,00
14. LYNCH, Charles 66 C.E. Mediterrani 29.89 547 547,00
15. SANTIN SICA, Bruno Andrés 91 C.E. Mediterrani 27.06 546 546,00
16. CAMPOS MARTINEZ, Francisco 87 C.N. Cornellà 28.27 521 521,00
17. ARRIBAS PUVILL, Albert 65 C.E. Mediterrani 30.51 514 -
18. GUTIÉRREZ MARTÍNEZ, Javier 90 C.N. Vic-ETB 27.93 497 497,00
19. PUIG PUIG, Josep 68 C.N. Aquamàsters 30.92 494 494,00
20. FERRER DIAZ, Juan 75 C.N. Aquamàsters 29.81 493 493,00
21. FARRE GANDUXE, Josep 46 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.34 477 477,00
22. LOPEZ DELGADO, Sergio 93 C.N. Cornellà 28.56 465 465,00
23. FERNANDEZ BELENGUER, Frederic64 C.N. Aquamàsters 32.65 461 -
24. MANZANO LOPEZ, Jose Luis 76 Club Nagi 30.83 445 445,00
25. DEL POZO ROMERO, David 86 C.N. Tarraco 29.89 441 441,00

HILFERINK, Bas 59 C.N. Sitges 34.43 441 441,00
27. ABDELMONEIM, Mohamed 93 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.18 436 436,00

NOGUERA ROCADEMBOSCH, Sergi90 Marnaton 29.18 436 436,00
29. MANZANARES GARCIA, Daniel 92 C.E. Panteres Grogues 29.21 434 434,00
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III TROFEU SANT JORDI NATACIO MASTER
BARCELONA, 21/4/2024

Prova 17, Masc., 50m Lliure, Class Punts T. Catalana Màster

Classificació ANY Temps CAT CLUBS

30. SALAS ALONSO, Jose 83 C.N. Cornellà 30.76 425 425,00
31. SÁNCHEZ SÁNCHEZ, Julián 82 C.N. Prat Llobregat 31.10 411 411,00
32. CAPRARA, Adriano 97 C.E. Mediterrani 30.06 408 -

TOSET ALONSO, Gerard 01 C.N. Terrassa 30.06 408 408,00
34. GARCIA COLOME, David 74 C.N. Onades 32.54 405 405,00
35. TAMAYO BALLESTEROS, Gabriel 84 C.N. Aquamàsters 31.30 404 -
36. PEREZ CAYUELA, Salvador 64 C.N. Sant Just 34.21 401 401,00
37. LOBERA JONES, Miguel 77 C.N. Sitges 31.98 399 399,00
38. NICOLAU HERMOSO, Aleix 91 C.N. Cornellà 30.09 397 -
39. GIBERT GONZALEZ, Jordi 80 C.N. Sant Just 31.61 392 392,00
40. GREGORI BARRERA, Víctor 00 C.N. Barcelona 30.65 385 385,00
41. GRAVELLIER, Titouan 04 C.N. Terrassa 31.01 371 371,00
42. CAPO COSIALLS, Ivan 75 C.N. Sitges 32.93 365 -
43. LE GRIX DE LA SALLE, Christophe 67 Club Nagi 34.71 349 349,00
44. SALGUERO PALAU, Pere 74 C.N. Terrassa 34.39 343 -
45. MARRUGAT DE LA IGLESIA, Alberto58 C.N. Sant Andreu 37.91 330 330,00
46. FERNÁNDEZ SORIANO, Francisco Javier64 Radikal Swim 38.12 289 289,00
47. MARCO GOMEZ, Ramon 66 C.N. Esplugues 37.34 280 280,00
48. VENEGAS SANHUEZA, Benjamin 70 C.N. Sant Adrià 36.97 276 276,00
49. ESTRADE TOMEO, Jordi 67 C.N. Sant Just 37.72 272 272,00
50. OLARTE MARSAL, Antoni 64 C.N. Sitges 39.12 268 -
51. VALCARCE RODRIGUEZ, Esteban 71 C.N. Cornellà 38.23 249 -
52. GARRIDO HERNANDEZ, Wenceslao 60 C.N. Swimfaster Salt 40.13 248 -
53. GOMEZ RIVAS, Enrique 79 C.N. Sant Just 38.26 233 -
54. SANGES QUEROL, Juan Enrique 72 C.N. Sant Just 40.00 218 -
55. RÍOS CRUELLAS, Gonzalo 88 C.N. Prat Llobregat 38.97 199 199,00
56. RUIZ RODRIGUEZ, Juan Jesus 75 C.N. Terrassa 41.83 178 -
57. LLEWELLYN, Anthony 58 C.N. Sitges 46.99 173 -
58. GARCIA CARRETERO, Francesc 54 Club Nagi 50.84 151 151,00
59. BIANCHI, Alejandro Daniel 71 C.N. Sant Just 48.65 121 -

DNS TUGORES NORBEK, Nicolas 98 C.E. Mediterrani -
DNS PAPOUTSIDAKIS, Evangelos 75 C.N. Sant Andreu -
DNS FRANQUET MONFORT, Pau 93 Radikal Swim -

BX CLARES MORENO, Iban 85 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX MÒDOL IGLESIAS, Josep Maria 86 C.E. Panteres Grogues -
BX AMORÓS JUAN, Álex 82 C.N. Aquamàsters -
BX CARBONELL CRUSELLAS, Marc 73 C.N. Sant Just -
BX VALENTIN FERNANDEZ, Alejandro 00 C.N. Terrassa -


